Szentes Sprint
Szentes, Dr. Rébeli-Szabo Jézsef Sportuszoda - 2023. november 11.

Men's 100m Freestyle - férfi gyorsuszas

Event 9 (9. versenyszam)

2008 és idésebb

1. Dékany Levente 2006 MUV SE 0:59,03 441p
50m: 0:28,50

2. Nagy-Benedek Olivér 2008 BEUK 0:59,27 436p
50m: 0:28,75

3. Hajduch David 2007 Szentes(r) 1:02,85 365p
50m:  0:29,04

2009

1. Kis Norbert 2009 BUKE 0:56,03 516p
50m: 0:26,82

2. Nagy Szabolcs 2009 BEUK 1:00,32 413p
50m:  0:29,52 ’

3. Tunyogi Noel 2009 NICS-HSUVC 1:00,62 407p
50m:  0:29,54 )

4., Varga Zoltan 2009 Koérds U 1:00,87 402p
50m: 0:30,26

5. Bakai Zente 2009 Szentes(r) 1:09,67 268p
50m:  0:33,63

2010

1. Olah Adam 2010 NICS-HSUVC 1:00,63 407p
50m: 0:29,10 ;

2. Molnar Zsolt 2010 BUKE 1:01,70 386p
50m:  0:29,92 ]

3. Kendrella Bence 2010 BUKE 1:01,74 385p
50m:  0:30,00

4., Kiss Karoly 2010 Szentes(r) 1:02,85 365p
50m: 0:31,37

5. Szo6ke Richard Jozsef 2010 BEUK 1:03,23 359p
50m:  0:30,29

6. Milovanovics Csanad 2010 Szentes(r) 1:03,37 356p
50m: 0:31,06

7. Bondar Balazs 2010 GyulaiVarf 1:10,04 264p
50m:  0:33,86

2011

1. Nagy-Tarnoczi Endre 2011 Szentes(r) 1:03,00 363p
50m:  0:30,33

2. Patyi Armand 2011 Four Diam. 1:05,32 325p
50m: 0:31,01 ;

3. David Olivér 2011 OroshazaUE 1:05,45 323p
50m:  0:31,79

4. Balazsi Balint 2011 Four Diam. 1:06,16 313p
50m: 0:32,60 3

5. Kopornyik Gergé David 2011 NICS-HSUVC 1:09,22 273p
50m:  0:33,56

6. Mészaros Marton 2011 BEUK 1:11,28 250p
50m: 0:34,42

7. Dékany Bence 2011 Four Diam. 1:16,46 203p
50m:  0:36,27

Disqualified - kizarva

Tamasi Levente 2011 BEUK False start
2012
1. Major Csanad 2012 NICS-HSUVC 1:08,49 282p
50m:  0:33,44 .
2. Pataki Akos Kristof 2012 MUV SE 1:09,71 267p
50m: 0:33,39
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Papp Maximilian
50m: 0:33,98
Bazsinka Botond
50m: 0:33,64
Komaromy Vilmos Istvan
50m:  0:34,44
Benke Csaba
50m: 0:35,28
Augusz Péter
50m:  0:35,13
Csbkas Laszl6 Levente
50m: 0:35,55
Kiss Milan
50m:  0:37,19
Kirtosi Mark
50m: 0:38,15
Bauké Botond
50m:  0:38,04
Gal Rébert
50m: 0:38,53
Firi Benett
50m:  0:38,69
Sipos Zétény
50m: 0:41,12
Futaki Marton
50m: 0:49,04

Csamangé Bercel
50m:  0:32,58
Furéak-Szabovik Kirill
50m: 0:34,49
Nagy Patrik
50m:  0:37,76
Szarvas David
50m:  0:37,70
Kugyela Csanad Janos
50m: 0:38,73
Lantos Barnabas
50m:  0:38,90
Pasztor Gyula
50m: 0:39,86
Kereszturi Zsombor
50m:  0:40,54
Balazs Ervin
50m: 0:38,23
Kis Gergely
Egri Milan
50m:  0:46,32
Nagy Bence

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013

2013

Szegedi UE
Szegedi UE
Szentes(r)

Szegedi UE
Szegedi UE
Szegedi UE

Four Diam.

NICS-HSUVC

BEUK
Makoi UK
Szentes(r)
BEUK
BEUK

Szegedi UE
OroshazaUE

NICS-HSUVC

Szegedi UE
SZUSE
BEUK
BUKE
BEUK
Szegedi UE
BEUK
HOD USE
BEUK

1:11,09
1:11,50
1:11,87
1:12,10
1:12,98
1:12,98
1:16,45
1:17,22
1:20,36
1:21,09
1:21,09
1:26,48
1:42,46

1:07,79
1:13,53
1:17,13
1:18,37
1:19,96
1:21,35
1:21,86
1:22,65
1:22,67

1:37,38
1:39,52

1:45,73

252p
248p
244p
242p
233p
233p
203p
197p
174p
170p
170p
140p

84p

291p
228p
197p
188p
177p
168p
165p
160p
160p

98p
92p

76p
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2014 és fiatalabb

1. Széll Zoltan Brian 2014 Szentes(r) 1:17,16 197p
50m: 0:36,58 3

2. Marosvari Zalan 2014 NICS-HSUVC 1:20,15 176p
50m: 0:39,61

3. Deék Levente 2014 Szegedi UE 1:22,00 164p
50m:  0:39,83 i

4. Farkas Reg6 2015 NICS-HSUVC 1:22,79 159p

4. Baranyi Richard 2015 Four Diam. 1:22,79 159p
50m: 0:38,42

6. Szabé Nandor 2014 Szegedi UE 1:23,03 158p

7. Késa Zalan 2014 Four Diam. 1:25,11 147p

_50m:  0:39,59

8. Ombaéli Zalan 2015 Szentes(r) 1:30,07 124p
50m: 0:43,34

9. Szabé Csaba 2014 Szegedi UE 1:32,78 113p
50m:  0:43,72 ]

10. Kalina Zsombor 2014 Makéi UK 1:33,62 110p
50m: 04629

11.  Domokos Noel Aron 2014 BEUK 1:35,23 105p
50m: 0:45,84

12. Kis Adrian 2014 Szentes(r) 1:36,30 101p
50m:  0:46,80

13. Bracsok Balazs 2014 SZUSE 1:41,88 85p
50m: 0:,46,74

14. Andelic Aron 2015 BEUK 1:47,40 73p
50m: 0:51,10

15. Petri Csaba 2014 BEUK 1:55,59 58p
50m: 0:54,71
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